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INSERTION LOSS
PINOUT SPEC PER
PART NUMBER CHANNELS TYPE POLISH TYPE
(SEE CHARTS) ASSEMBLY
(SEE NOTE 2)
1060051000 SM 1.5 dB APC
H| 1060051001 12 MM 50/125 12 CHANNEL 1.0 dB PC
1060051003 MM 50/125 STANDARD 5.1 dB APC 12 CHANNEL STD 12 CHANNEL QSFP 8 CHANNEL STD
5dB ATTEN FIBER1TO7 FIBER 1 TO 12 FIBER1TO 5
1060051500 SM 1.5 dB APC 5T08 270 11 2106
3709 370 10 3707
8 8 CHANNEL
1060051502 MM 62.5/125 STANDARD 10dB PG 27010 2709 1108
5TO 11 5,6,7,8 EMPTY
6 TO12
1060051100 MM 50/125 1.0 dB PC
1060051102 12 12 CHANNEL 2+1dB APC
G QSFP
1060051007 SM 1.5 dB APC
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1.40 FOR SM ANGLE POLISH
58.6 (SEE TABLE)
2.31
SM ANGLE POLISH IS SHOWN
DETAIL AAND B
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MM PC POLISH IS SHOWN
FOR MM ANGLE POLISH
(SEE TABLE)
MM PC AND ANGLE POLISH ARE SHOWN
PIN OUT DIAGRAMS
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| /- 0 |MWINGH | 2.5 molex
GENERAL TOLERANCES
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